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In-Ground Burial & Cremation Interment 
Interment Right Number of Burials Allowed 
Child Grave One casket 
Cremation Grave Two Urns 
Adult Grave  Two caskets and one urn, provide the first casket is buried at extra depth (not available at all cemeteries) 

or, one casket and two urns or, three urns 

Care and Maintenance Contributions 
As required under the Funeral, Burial and Cremation Services Act, 2022 and Ontario Regulation 30/11, the amounts below will be 
contributed to an irrevocable trust fund known as the Care and Maintenance Fund. Income (interest) from this fund is used to cover 
care and maintenance expenses of the cemetery in perpetuity. 

Graves 24 square feet or larger (adult grave): The greater of 40% of the lot price and $290.00 
Graves less than 24 square feet (child/cremation grave): The greater of 40% of the lot price and $175.00 
Mausoleum Crypt: The greater of 20% of the crypt price and $830.00 
Columbarium Niche: The greater of 15% of the niche price and $165.00 

 

As required under the Funeral, Burial and Cremation Services Act, 2002, the following amounts must be paid to the cemetery 
operator before a marker is installed. After each marker installation, the amount will be contributed to an irrevocable trust fund 
known as the Care and Maintenance Fund. Interest from the fund will be used to cover expenses for the care and maintenance of 
markers and monuments in perpetuity. 

Flat markers less than 173 square inches (1116.13 square centimetres) $0 
Flat markers greater than 173 square inches 1116.13 square centimetres) $100.00 
Upright monuments 4 feet (1.22 meters) or less in height and 4 feet (1.22 meters) or less in length, including base $200.00 
Upright monuments greater than 4 feet (1.22 meters) in height and 4 feet (1.22 meters) in length, including base $400.00 

Payment Options & Terms 
Payment Options 
We accept cash, cheque, VISA, MasterCard, and American Express at all offices. Interac (Debit card) is available at our main office 
only. Payments may also be made online at www.thecatholiccemeteries.ca/payment.php. Interac e-transfers from your bank’s 
website or mobile app may be sent to eft@thecatholiccemeteries.ca. We are unable to offer pre-authorized payment from your 
bank. 

Payment Terms 
For services at time of death 
For all at-need purchases, payment is due in full. Financial assistance for burial and cremation services is available through various 
governmental agencies, to those who qualify. 

Pre-payment in advance of need 
For services and supplies that are being arranged pre-need, you may pay for the services and supplies at today’s price and we will 
place your money in a trust fund where it will accrue interest until the pre-paid contract is fulfilled (when the supplies and services 
are delivered). Funds are held in the purchaser’s name. 

For In-Ground Interment Rights Purchases 
Pre-need purchases under $5,000.00: 40% deposit due at time of purchase, with balance payable quarterly for 1 year, interest free. 

Pre-need purchases over $5,000.00: 40% deposit due at time of purchase, with balance payable quarterly for 2 years, interest free. 

Pre-need services purchased separately from interment rights are due in full at time of purchase. 

For Private Estate Crypts 
A 25% deposit is due at time of purchase, with balance payable quarterly for 3 years, interest free. 
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Pre-need services purchased separately from interment rights are due in full at time of purchase. 

For Cremation Niche Interment Rights Purchases 
Pre-need purchases under $5,000.00: 25% deposit due at time of purchase, with balance payable quarterly for 1 year, interest free. 

Pre-need purchases over $5,000.00: 25% deposit due at time of purchase, with balance payable quarterly for 2 years, interest free. 

Pre-need services purchased separately from interment rights are due in full at time of purchase. 

Guarantee 
When paid in full in accordance with the payment terms set out in the prepaid contract, the prepaid contract is guaranteed. The 
total payment(s) plus any interest/growth earned will be applied to the future price of the services and supplies. If the total 
payments plus interest/growth earned are insufficient to cover the total future price of the prepaid services and supplies, we will 
absorb the difference as a loss. Any funds in excess of the total future price of the prepaid services will be returned. Any changes to 
the prepaid contract may result in the prepaid contract being null and void and a new contract being executed with current pricing 
at the time changes are made. 

For memorialization services 
A 50% deposit is due at the time of purchase, with the balance payable upon completion of the order. 

Cemetery Services – Interments 
The following prices include digging and backfilling the grave, removal of excess soil, reseeding and fertilizing, and Bereavement 
Authority of Ontario Consumer Protection Fee. HST is not applicable. 

Adult – Normal Depth $1,440.00 
Adult – Extra Depth (not available at all cemeteries) $2,000.00 
Child up to 28 inches No Cost 
Child – 28 inches to 54 inches $520.00 
Cremated Remains $700.00 
Cremated Remains at same time as another burial $150.00 
 

Mausoleum & Cremation Niche 
Standard Crypt $875.00 
Westminster, Slide-Over or Couch Crypt $1,750.00 
Cremation Niche or Niche Bench $475.00 
Cremated Remains in Communal Crypt (available at Holy Sepulchre Cemetery and Holy Cross Cemetery) $400.00 
 

Late Arrival Fees, Saturday Fees 
Interments must be in the cemetery by 3:00 on weekdays, and 12:00 on Saturdays. Funeral Mass or Chapel Services times after 
10:30 on Saturday will not be accepted. Graveside cremation services not preceded by a Funeral Mass or Chapel Service will be 
limited to 3 per Saturday, and must be scheduled for one of the following times: 9:00, 9:45, or 10:30. All interment services will be 
limited to 30 minutes from the scheduled arrival time. 

Arrival more than 30 minutes from the scheduled service time, or failure to vacate burial area after the allotted service time
 $290.00 per half hour 
Saturday Fee (Cremated Remains) $400.00 

 
Lowering & Disinterment Fees 

Lowering of existing casket to accommodate additional casket (not available at all cemeteries) $6,000.00 
Disinterment – Adult $5,000.00 
Disinterment – Infant and Child $2,500.00 
Disinterment – Extra Depth (Adult/Child/Infant) Call for details 
Disinterment – Cremation Urn $700.00 
Disinterment – Standard Mausoleum Crypt $2,700.00 
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Disinterment – Westminster, Slide-Over or Couch Crypt $4,000.00 
Disinterment – Cremation Niche or Niche Bench $475.00 

Cemetery Services – Outer Burial Containers 
Concrete Grave Liners (for casket burial) 
The prices below include the use of grave dressings and lowering device. HST is not applicable. These outer containers are 
manufactured by The Catholic Cemeteries, with the exception of the Adult Jumbo Liner (supplied by Superior Vault Company). 

Adult – Standard (Interior Dimensions: 85.5” long, 29.5” wide, 28” deep) $780.00 
Adult – Oversized (Interior Dimensions: 88” long, 32” wide, 27” deep) $12,60.00 
Adult – Jumbo (Interior Dimensions: 96” long, 36” wide, 33” deep) $1,970.00 
Child (Interior Dimensions: 54” long, 18” wide, 18” deep) $270.00 
 

Cremation Urn Burial Vaults 
The prices below include the use of grave dressings and lowering device. HST is not applicable. 

 Dimensions (Length/Width/Height) Manufacturer Price 
Fiberglass (small) Exterior: 10.75” by 7.75” by 8” Fabhaven $520.00 
Fiberglass (large) Exterior: 12.5” by 10.5” by 7.5” Fabhaven $640.00 
Fiberglass (tall) Exterior: 9.75” by 9.75” by 11” Fabhaven $640.00 
Fiberglass (extra large) Exterior: 15” by 12.5” by 11.5” Fabhaven $780.00 
Universal/Marbelon Exterior: 16” by 13” by 11.5”   
 Interior: 12.75” by 9.75” by 9.75” Century Wilbert $1,310.00 
Monticello Short (without image)* Exterior: 14.3” by 14.3” by 12”   
 Interior: 12.25” by 12.25” by 8.84” Century Wilbert $1,570.00 
Monticello Short (with image)* Exterior: 14.3” by 14.3” by 12”   
 Interior: 12.25” by 12.25” by 8.84” Century Wilbert $1,750.00 
Monticello Exterior: 14.3” by 14.3” by 16.8”   
 Interior: 12.25” by 12.25” by 13.8” Century Wilbert $1,570.00 
Venetian Exterior: 14.3” by 14.3” by 17.7”   
 Interior: 12.25” by 12.25” by 13.8” Century Wilbert $1,710.00 
Stainless Steel Exterior: 14.3” by 14.3” by 17.7”   
 Interior: 12.25” by 12.25” by 13.8” Century Wilbert $1,980.00 
Cameo Rose Exterior: 14.3” by 14.3” by 17.7”   
 Interior: 12.25” by 12.25” by 13.8” Century Wilbert $1,980.00 
Bronze Exterior: 14.3” by 14.3” by 17.7”   
 Interior: 12.25” by 12.25” by 13.8” Century Wilbert $2,450.00 
Copper Exterior: 14.3” by 14.3” by 17.7”   
 Interior: 12.25” by 12.25” by 13.8” Century Wilbert $2,450.00 

*Monticello Short Urn Vault to be used when burial is taking place on top of an existing casket burial at regular depth. 

Cemetery Services – Miscellaneous 
HST is not applicable. 

Authorization Document (where original Interment Rights Holder is deceased) $400.00 
Transfer of Interment Rights $400.00 
Common Infant Lot Administration Fee $200.00 
Reception Room Rental (Holy Sepulchre Cemetery, Burlington) $450.00 
Holy Sepulchre Chapel Rental (Holy Sepulchre Cemetery, Burlington) $450.00 
Reception Room Rental (Marymount Cemetery, Guelph) $450.00 
Tyvek outer container  $650.00 

Mausoleum Crypt Services 
Except where indicated with an asterisk (*), when purchased outside of a package, HST is applicable. 
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Bronze Inscription – Single Front, 1 Name $3,775.00 
Bronze Inscription – Single Front, 2 Names $4,250.00 
Bronze Inscription – Single Front, 3 or 4 Names $4,675.00 
Bronze Inscription – Double Front, 2 Names $7,150.00 
Bronze Inscription – Double Front, 3 Names $7,450.00 
Bronze Inscription – Double Front, 4 Names $7,575.00 
Bronze Inscription – Double Couch Crypt, 2 Names $7,575.00 
Bronze Inscription – Double Couch Crypt, 2 Names (Marymount Cemetery) $15,150.00 
Bronze Inscription – Child Front, 1 Name $2,325.00 
Bronze Inscription – Child Front, 2 Names $3,375.00 
Granite Inscription – Single $2,225.00 
Granite Inscription – Double $2,550.00 
Ceramic Photo $500.00 
Replacement Bronze Photo Frame $170.00 
Electrical Service (5-year term)* $400.00 
Electrical Service (Perpetual)* $2,825.00 

Cremation Niche Services 
When purchased outside of a package, HST is applicable. 

Bronze Inscription – Single Front, 1 Name $750.00 
Bronze Inscription – Single Front, 2 Names $1,150.00 
Bronze Inscription – Double Front, 2 Names $1,750.00 
Bronze Cremorial Inscription $1,300.00 
Bronze Niche Plaque $3,150.00 
Bronze Cameo Niche Plaque $3,625.00 
Bronze Wreath Scroll (Our Lady of the Rosary Columbarium, Elora) $2,100.00 
Granite Inscription – Single Front, 1 Name $425.00 
Granite Inscription – Single Front, 2 Names $700.00 
Granite Inscription – Double Front, 2 Names $900.00 
Granite Inscription – Niche Benches (includes 2 family names, 1 emblem, and name and dates for first inscription) $2,225.00 
Ceramic Cameo Photo $275.00 
Bronze Niche Vase $300.00 
Bronze Bud Vase $200.00 
Fluted Bronze Niche Vase $500.00 

Cremation Services 
The Catholic Cemeteries of the Diocese of Hamilton operates Holy Cross Catholic Cremation Centre, located at Holy Cross Catholic 
Cemetery in Paris, and Holy Family Catholic Cremation Centre, located at Holy Family Catholic Cemetery in Milton. Cremated 
remains will be presented in a cardboard container that is suitable for interment. The price of cremation includes this container and 
the Bereavement Authority of Ontario Consumer Protection Fee. HST is not applicable. Our typical turnaround time is 3 to 5 business 
days. Expedited cremation (24 hours from time of transfer and with all necessary documentation received) is available for an 
additional fee. 

Adult Cremation (13+ years) $585.00 
Child Cremation (6 – 12 years) $195.00 
Infant Cremation (0 – 5 years) $0.00 
Hold Retort (includes 30 minutes use of the chapel area prior to the start of cremation) $300.00 
Expedited Cremation $150.00 
Chapel Committal – 1 Hour (includes setup) $310.00 
Chapel Committal – Each additional hour/part hour $115.00 
Transportation – Removal from Ground or Mausoleum $150.00 
Refundable Deposit for unclaimed cremated remains $0.00 
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Cremation Urns 
You are not required to purchase an urn or an urn vault (for in-ground burial). When a body is cremated, the cremated remains will 
be presented in a box that is suitable for interment as is. Nonetheless, we are pleased to offer a variety of products in a range of 
prices and materials to suit your preferences. If the urn is to be placed in a columbarium niche at the cemetery, you must make sure 
the urn you select will fit. Please speak with one of our staff members for assistance. A selection of urns available are outlined 
below. Other urns are available by speaking with a sales representative. HST is applicable. 

Urn Dimensions Manufacturer Price 
Vision (Cultured Marble) 4 3/4” by 8” by 8 3/4” Fabhaven $490.00 
2-Piece Heart Companion (Cultured Marble) 9 5/8” by 9 3/8” by 9” Fabhaven $1,275.00 
2-Piece Companion (Cultured Marble) 9 3/8” by 9 3/8” by 8 1/4" Fabhaven $1,235.00 
Single Marble “E” 5” by 8” by 8.6” Quad Urns $375.00 
Companion Marble “E” 10 1/2" by 7 1/4" by 8” Quad Urns $775.00 
Blue Pearl Granite “E3L” 4 1/2" by 9” by 7 3/4" Quad Urns $515.00 
Simplicity (Copper or Gold) 4” by 8” by 8 1/2" Quad Urns $540.00 
Elliptical Large 8 3/8” by 11” Sentiments Unlimited $360.00 to $410.00 
Hexawood (Mahogany) 9 1/2" by 8 1/2" by 6” Sentiments Unlimited $225.00 
Walnut 9” by 4 1/2" by 9” Wallace Furniture Co. $360.00 
Painted Butterfly 6” by 10 1/4" GravureCraft $290.00 
Going Home 6” by 10 1/8” GravureCraft $310.00 
Tree of Life 6 1/2" by 9 3/4" GravureCraft $335.00  
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In-Ground Interment Rights 
The following prices includes the interment rights and applicable care and maintenance fund contribution*. HST is not applicable. 
Except where indicated, these prices do not include the opening and closing of the grave (interment fees), memorialization costs 
(flat marker, upright monument, etc.) and associated installation fees. Please refer to the cemetery by-laws for memorialization 
restrictions. 

Holy Sepulchre Cemetery (Burlington) 
Private Lots 

 Dimensions Memorialization Price 
Child Single Grave 2 feet by 5 feet Flat Granite Marker $375.00 
Adult Single Grave 3 feet 3 inches by 10 feet Flat Granite or Bronze Marker $3,975.00 
Adult Single Grave 3 feet 3 inches by 11 feet Upright Granite Monument $5,000.00 
 

Shared Monument Lot Package 
A shared monument lot is a lot with a pre-installed monument shared with the lot behind it. Ownership of the shared monument is 
retained by the Cemetery. The Cemetery reserves the right to perform all inscription work on shared monuments. The price for a 
shared monument lot includes the interment rights, care and maintenance fund contribution*, and the following: 

 
Interment 
Rights 

Memorial 
Rights 

1st Inscription 
Rights 

½ 
Foundation 

½ Care & 
Maintenance 
(monuments) TOTAL 

2-Grave Lot $10,000.00 $3,400.00 $1,740.00 $370.00 $100.00 $15,610.00 
 

Gate of Heaven Cemetery (Burlington) 
Please note that extra depth interment is not available for interment rights purchased after June 1, 2020. 

Private Lots 
 Dimensions Memorialization Price 
Child Single Grave 2 feet 6 inches by 6 feet Flat Bronze Marker $375.00 
Adult Single-in-a-Row Grave (available for at-need purchases only)  
 3 feet 3 inches by 10 feet Flat Bronze Marker $1,475.00 
Adult Grave – Veterans Section 3 feet 3 inches by 10 feet Flat Bronze Marker $1,475.00 
Adult Preferred Single Grave 3 feet 3 inches by 10 feet Flat Bronze Marker (Sections 4, St. Gregory)  
   $2,400.00 
Adult Preferred Single Grave 0.99 meters by 3.05 meters Flat Granite Marker (Section 3) $2,400.00 
Adult Preferred Single Grave 3 feet 3 inches by 10 feet Upright Granite Monument (Sections 1, St. Gregory) 
   $2,675.00 
Adult Preferred Single Grave 0.99 meters by 3.05 meters Upright Granite Monument (Section 3) $2,675.00 
Cremation Grave 2 feet 6 inches by 3 feet Flat Bronze Marker $1,375.00 
 

Shared Monument Lot Package 
A shared monument lot is a lot with a pre-installed monument shared with the lot behind it. Ownership of the shared monument is 
retained by the Cemetery. The Cemetery reserves the right to perform all inscription work on shared monuments. The price for a 
shared monument lot includes the interment rights, care and maintenance fund contribution*, and the following: 

 
Interment 
Rights 

Memorial 
Rights 

1st Inscription 
Rights 

½ 
Foundation 

½ Care & 
Maintenance 
(monuments) TOTAL 

2-Grave Lot $5,350.00 $3,400.00 $1,740.00 $370.00 $100.00 $10,960.00 
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Resurrection Cemetery (Ancaster) 
Please note that extra depth interment is not available for interment rights purchased after January 1, 2012. 

Private Lots 
 Dimensions Memorialization Price 
Child Single Grave 2 feet 6 inches by 6 feet Flat Bronze Marker $375.00 
Adult Single-in-a-Row Grave (available for at-need purchases only)  
 3 feet 3 inches by 10 feet Flat Bronze or Granite Marker $1,475.00 
Adult Preferred Single Grave 3 feet 3 inches by 10 feet Flat Bronze or Granite Marker $2,400.00 
Adult Preferred Single Grave (Section 7) 1 meter by 3 meters Flat Granite Marker $2,400.00 
Adult Preferred Single Grave 3 feet 3 inches by 10 feet Upright Granite Monument $2,675.00 
Adult Preferred Single Grave (Section 7) 1 meter by 3 meters Upright Granite Monument $2,675.00 
Cremation Grave (Section 1C) 2 feet 6 inches by 3 feet Flat Bronze Marker $1,375.00 
Cremation Grave (Section 7) 1.25 meters by 1 meter Flat Granite Marker $1,650.00 
Cremation Grave (Section 7) 1.25 meters by 1.25 meters Upright Granite Hickey Monument $1,650.00 
Cremation Grave (Section 7) 1.89 meters by 1.25 meters Upright Granite Hickey Monument $1,650.00 
 

Shared Monument Lot Package 
A shared monument lot is a lot with a pre-installed monument shared with the lot behind it. Ownership of the shared monument is 
retained by the Cemetery. The Cemetery reserves the right to perform all inscription work on shared monuments. The price for a 
shared monument lot includes the interment rights, care and maintenance fund contribution*, and the following: 

 
Interment 
Rights 

Memorial 
Rights 

1st Inscription 
Rights 

½ 
Foundation 

½ Care & 
Maintenance 
(monuments) TOTAL 

2-Grave Lot $5,350.00 $3,400.00 $1,740.00 $370.00 $100.00 $10,960.00 
 
Lawn Crypt Package 
Prices in lawn crypt sections include interment rights for two burials, care and maintenance fund contribution*, and the following: 

 
Interment 
Rights 

Interment 
1 

Interment 
2 

Double-
depth 
Concrete 
Liner Memorial* 

Monument 
Foundation 
or Marker 
Installation 

Care & 
Maintenance 
(memorials) TOTAL 

Monument $3,250.00 $1,440.00 $1,440.00 $1,160.00 $3,610.00 $370.00 $200.00 $11,480.00 
Marker $3,250.00 $1,440.00 $1,440.00 $1,160.00 $1,370.00 $140.00 $100.00 $8,900.00 
 
*The amounts allocated for monuments and markers provide the family with a certain number of options for their memorial. Other 
options are available at an additional cost. Please discuss these options with the family services counsellor. 

Our Lady of the Angels Cemetery (Stoney Creek) 
Please note that extra depth interment is not available. 

 Dimensions Memorialization Price 
Child Single Grave 0.75 meters by 1.52 meters Flat Bronze Marker $375.00 
Adult Single-in-a-Row Grave (available for at-need purchases only)  
 1 meter by 3 meters Flat Bronze or Granite Marker $1,475.00 
Adult Preferred Single Grave 1 meter by 3 meters Flat Bronze or Granite Marker $2,400.00 
Adult Preferred Single Grave 1 meter by 3 meters Upright Granite Monument $2,675.00 
Cremation Grave 1.25 meters by 1 meter Flat Granite Marker $1,650.00 
Cremation Grave 1.25 meters by 1.25 meters Upright Granite Monument $1,650.00 
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St. Augustine Cemetery (Dundas) 
Private Lots 

 Dimensions Memorialization Price 
Cremation Grave 1.2 meters by 1.2 meters Flat Granite Marker $1,650.00 
Cremation Grave 1.2 meters by 1.2 meters Upright Granite Monument $1,650.00 
Adult Preferred Single Grave 3 feet 3 inches by 10 feet or 1 meter by 3 meters 
  Flat Granite Marker $2,400.00 
Adult Single Grave Monument Lot 1 meter by 3 meters Upright Granite Monument $2,675.00 
Adult 2-Grave Monument Lot 6 feet 6 inches by 10 feet or 2 meters by 3 meters 
  Upright Granite Monument $5,350.00 

 

Shared Monument Lot Package 
A shared monument lot is a lot with a pre-installed monument shared with the lot behind it. Ownership of the shared monument is 
retained by the Cemetery. The Cemetery reserves the right to perform all inscription work on shared monuments. The price for a 
shared monument lot includes the interment rights, care and maintenance fund contribution*, and the following: 

 
Interment 
Rights 

Memorial 
Rights 

1st Inscription 
Rights 

½ 
Foundation 

½ Care & 
Maintenance 
(monuments) TOTAL 

2-Grave Lot $5,350.00 $3,400.00 $1,740.00 $370.00 $100.00 $10,960.00 

 
St. Thomas Cemetery (Waterdown) 

 Dimensions Memorialization Price 
Cremation Grave 1.2 meters by 1.2 meters Flat Granite Marker or Upright Monument $1,375.00 
Adult Single Grave 3 feet 3 inches by 10 feet Flat Granite Marker or Upright Monument $2,675.00 

 
Our Lady of Mount Carmel Cemetery (Freelton) 

 Dimensions Memorialization Price 
Adult Single Grave 3 feet 3 inches by 10 feet Flat Granite Marker or Upright Monument $2,675.00 
 

St. Joseph Cemetery (Brantford) 
Please note extra depth interment is available subject to soil conditions. 

Private Lots 
 Dimensions Memorialization Price 
Child Single Grave 2 feet 6 inches by 5 feet Flat Granite Marker $375.00 
Adult Single Grave 3 feet 3 inches by 10 feet Flat Granite Marker $2,850.00 
Adult 2-Grave Monument Lot 6 feet 6 inches by 10 feet Upright Monument $5,700.00 
Adult 3-Grave Monument Lot 9 feet 9 inches by 3 feet Upright Monument $8,550.00 
Cremation Grave 2 feet 6 inches by 3 feet Flat Granite Marker See below 
 

Shared Monument Lots Package 
A shared monument lot is a lot with a pre-installed monument shared with the lot behind it. Ownership of the shared monument is 
retained by the Cemetery. The Cemetery reserves the right to perform all inscription work on shared monuments. The price for a 
shared monument lot includes the interment rights, care and maintenance fund contribution*, and the following: 

 
Interment 
Rights 

Memorial 
Rights 

1st Inscription 
Rights 

½ 
Foundation 

½ Care & 
Maintenance 
(monuments) TOTAL 

2-Grave Lot $5,700.00 $3,400.00 $1,740.00 $370.00 $100.00 $11,310.00 
3-Grave Lot $8,550.00 $4,750.00 $1,980.00 $480.00 $200.00 $15,960.00 
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Cremation Lots Package 
Prices for cremation lots include interment rights for 2 burials, care and maintenance fund contribution*, and the following: 

Interment 
Rights Cremations Interments 

Flat Granite 
Marker* 

Marker 
Installation 

Care & 
Maintenance 
(memorials) TOTAL 

$1,775.00 $1,170.00 $1,400.00 $1,320.00 $140.00 $100.00 $5,905.00 
 

    
     

*The amount allocated for markers provide the family with a certain number of options for their memorial. Other options are 
available at an additional cost. Please discuss these options with the family services counsellor. 
 

Holy Cross Cemetery (Paris), Sacred Heart Cemetery (Paris) 
Please note extra depth interment is available subject to soil conditions. 

Private Lots 
 Dimensions Memorialization Price 
Child Single Grave 2 feet 6 inches by 5 feet Flat Granite Marker $375.00 
Adult Single-in-a-Row Grave (available for at-need purchases only)  
 3 feet 3 inches by 10 feet Flat Bronze Marker $1,075.00 
Adult Preferred Single Grave 3 feet 3 inches by 10 feet Flat Granite Marker or Upright Monument $1,825.00 
Cremation Grave 2 feet 6 inches by 3 feet Flat Bronze Marker $1,000.00 
 

Shared Monument Lot Package 
A shared monument lot is a lot with a pre-installed monument shared with the lot behind it. Ownership of the shared monument is 
retained by the Cemetery. The Cemetery reserves the right to perform all inscription work on shared monuments. The price for a 
shared monument lot includes the interment rights, care and maintenance fund contribution*, and the following: 

 
Interment 
Rights 

Memorial 
Rights 

1st Inscription 
Rights 

½ 
Foundation 

½ Care & 
Maintenance 
(monuments) TOTAL 

Cremation Lot  $1,000.00   $2,050.00   $1,500.00   $240.00   $100.00   $4,890.00  
Single Grave Lot  $1,825.00   $2,050.00   $1,500.00   $240.00   $100.00   $5,715.00  
2-Grave Lot  $3,650.00   $3,400.00   $1,740.00   $370.00   $100.00   $9,260.00  
3-Grave Lot  $5,475.00   $4,750.00   $1,980.00   $480.00   $200.00   $12,885.00 
 

Marymount Cemetery (Guelph) 
Please note extra depth interment is not available. 

Private Lots 
 Dimensions Memorialization Price 
Child Single Grave 2 feet 6 inches by 5 feet Flat Granite Marker $375.00 
Adult Single-in-a-Row Grave (available for at-need purchases only) 
 3 feet 3 inches by 10 feet Flat Granite Marker $1,425.00 
Adult – Veteran’s Section 1 meter by 3 meters Traditional Upright Veteran’s Memorial $1,425.00 
Adult Preferred Single Grave 1 meter by 3 meters Flat Granite Marker or Upright Monument $2,400.00 
Cremation Grave 2 feet 6 inches by 3 feet Flat Bronze Marker $1,425.00 
 

Shared Monument Lot Package 
A shared monument lot is a lot with a pre-installed monument shared with the lot behind it. Ownership of the shared monument is 
retained by the Cemetery. The Cemetery reserves the right to perform all inscription work on shared monuments. The price for a 
shared monument lot includes the interment rights, care and maintenance fund contribution*, and the following: 
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Interment 
Rights 

Memorial 
Rights 

1st Inscription 
Rights 

½ 
Foundation 

½ Care & 
Maintenance 
(monuments) TOTAL 

2-Grave Lot $4,800.00 $3,400.00 $1,740.00 $370.00 $100.00 $10,410.00 
 

St. Mary Immaculate & St. Joseph Cemetery (Elora) 
Please note extra depth interment is not available. 

 Dimensions Memorialization Price 
Adult Single Grave 1 meter by 3 meters Flat Granite Marker or Upright Monument $2,150.00 
Cremation Grave 1 meter by 1 meter Flat Granite Marker $1,425.00 
 

St. Joseph Pioneer Cemetery (Acton) 
Please note extra depth interment is available subject to soil conditions. 

 Dimensions Memorialization Price 
Adult Preferred Single Grave 3 feet 3 inches by 10 feet Flat Granite Marker $2,150.00 
2-Grave Monument Lot 6 feet 6 inches by 10 feet Upright Granite Monument $4,300.00 
Adult Preferred Single Grave (Section2) 3 feet 3 inches by 10 feet Flat Granite Marker $3,100.00 
2-Grave Monument Lot (Section 2) 6 feet 6 inches by 10 feet Upright Granite Monument $6,200.00 
 

Holy Redeemer Cemetery (Georgetown) & Holy Family Cemetery (Milton) 
Please note that extra depth interment is not available. 

 Dimensions Memorialization Price 
Child Single Grave (Milton only) 1 meter by 1 meter Flat Granite Marker or Upright Monument $1,775.00 
Cremation Grave 1 meter by 1 meter Flat Granite Marker or Upright Monument $1,775.00 
Adult Preferred Single Grave 1 meter by 3 meters Flat Granite Marker or Upright Monument $3,275.00 
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Mausoleum Crypt Interment Rights Packages 
Interment rights prices include the interment rights, care and maintenance fund contribution*, opening and closing of the crypt, 
bronze inscription, choice of religious emblem, colour ceramic picture, vigil lamp and vase combination with choice of religious 
feature, and perpetual electrical service. HST is not applicable. Prices for included services are outlined above. A complete list of 
pricing for all mausoleum interment rights is available upon request. 

Our Lady of Victory Mausoleum (Holy Sepulchre Cemetery), Burlington 
Crypts for 1 casket From $18,000.00 to $40,375.00 
Crypts for 2 caskets From $24,950.00 to $81,800.00 
Crypts for 3 caskets From $33,325.00 to $98,800.00 
Crypts for 4 caskets From $55,700.00 to $80,250.00 
 

Our Lady of Peace Mausoleum (Gate of Heaven Cemetery), Burlington 
Crypts for 1 casket From $17,475.00 to $26,625.00 
Crypts for 2 caskets From $26,550.00 to $61,325.00 
 

Our Lady of Hope Mausoleum (Resurrection Cemetery), Ancaster 
Crypts for 1 casket From $19,850.00 to $32,600.00 
Crypts for 2 caskets From $29,600.00 to $67,075.00 
Child Single Crypt (1 casket) From $7,625.00 to $8,650.00 
Child Single Westminster Crypt (2 caskets) $11,725.00 
 

Our Lady of the Angels Mausoleum, Stoney Creek 
Crypts for 1 casket From $20,400.00 to $31,425.00 
Crypts for 2 caskets From $29,600.00 to $64,700.00 
Crypts for 3 caskets From $55,875.00 to $63,550.00 
Crypts for 4 caskets From $55,200.00 to $76,125.00 
 

Our Lady of the Assumption Mausoleum (Holy Cross Cemetery), Paris 
Crypts for 1 casket (Phase 1) From $14,300.00 to $22,550.00 
Crypts for 2 caskets (Phase 1) From $20,000.00 to $31,975.00 
Crypts for 4 caskets (Phase 1) From $39,225.00 to $46,175.00 
Crypts for 1 casket (Phase 2) From $15,875.00 to $26,200.00 
Crypts for 2 caskets (Phase 2) From $22,525.00 to $37,500.00 
 

Our Lady Immaculate Mausoleum (Marymount Cemetery), Guelph 
Crypts for 1 casket From $15,600.00 to $23,225.00 
Crypts for 2 caskets From $22,050.00 to $53,750.00 
Crypts for 4 caskets From $37,350.00 to $66,025.00 
Couch Crypts for 1 casket From $34,875.00 to $47,875.00 
Couch Crypts for 2 caskets From $53,075.00 to $71,525.00 
 

Private Estate Lawn Crypts (Holy Redeemer Cemetery), Georgetown 
The following prices include the interment rights, care & maintenance fund contribution*, opening and closing of the crypt, granite 
inscription, and colour ceramic picture. Prices for included services are outlined above. 

Crypts for 1 casket $31,850.00 
Crypts for 2 caskets $52,375.00 
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Columbarium Niche Interment Rights Packages 
The following prices include the interment rights, care and maintenance fund contribution* cremation, opening and closing of the 
niche, inscription/plaque, ceramic picture (where applicable), and bronze vase (where applicable). HST is not applicable. Prices for 
included services are outlined above. A complete listing of prices for all niches is available upon request. 

Holy Souls Mausoleum (Holy Sepulchre Cemetery), Burlington 
Niches for 1 urn From $2,735.00 to $5,885.00 
Niches for 2 urns $7,620.00 
 

Our Lady of Victory Mausoleum (Holy Sepulchre Cemetery), Burlington 
Niches for 1 urn From $3,435.00 to $8,610.00 
Niches for 2 urns From $5,170.00 to $12,595.00 
 

Our Lady of Lourdes Columbarium (Holy Sepulchre Cemetery), Burlington 
Niches for 1 urn From $4,185.00 to $4,885.00 
Niches for 2 urns $6,220.00 
Cremorials (for 2 urns only) $5,595.00 
 

The purchase of a cremorial requires the use of the built-in canister for the cremated remains only. Due to the design of the 
cremorial, use of any other container is not permitted. 

Our Lady of Peace Mausoleum (Gate of Heaven Cemetery), Burlington 
Marble Front Niches for 1 urn From $3,810.00 to $6,660.00 
Glass Front Niches for 1 urn From $3,610.00 to $5,685.00 
Marble Front Niches for 2 urns From $7,320.00 to $9,170.00 
Glass Front Niches for 2 urns From $6,345.00 to $9,095.00 
Glass Front Niches for 4 urns $14,715.00 
 

St. Theresa of the Little Flower Columbarium Garden (Gate of Heaven Cemetery), Burlington 
Niche for 1 urn with Bronze Niche Plaque $6,535.00 
Niche for 1 urn with Bronze Cameo Niche Plaque $7,010.00 
Niche for 2 urns with Bronze Niche Plaque $7,595.00 
Niche for 2 urns with Bronze Cameo Niche Plaque $8,070.00 
 

Our Lady of Hope Mausoleum (Resurrection Cemetery), Ancaster 
Marble Front Niches for 1 urn From $4,035.00 to $5,785.00  
Glass Front Niches for 1 urn From $3,835.00 to $6,885.00 
Marble Front Niches for 2 urns From $8,454.00 to $10,645.00  
Glass Front Niches for 2 urns From $8,070.00 to $11,445.00 
 

Garden of Peace Columbarium Garden (Resurrection Cemetery), Ancaster 
Niche for 1 urn with Bronze Niche Plaque $6,885.00 
Niche for 1 urn with Bronze Cameo Niche Plaque $7,360.00 
Niche for 2 urns with Bronze Niche Plaque $7,945.00 
Niche for 2 urns with Bronze Cameo Niche Plaque $8,420.00 
 

Our Lady of the Angels Mausoleum, Stoney Creek 
Marble Front Niches for 1 urn From $4,035.00 to $7,510.00 
Glass Front Niches for 1 urn From $4,210.00 to $6,885.00 
Marble Front Niches for 2 urns From $8,795.00 to $12,395.00 
Glass Front Niches for 2 urns From $6,195.00 to $12,595.00 
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Guardian Angels Columbarium (Our Lady of the Angels Cemetery), Stoney Creek 
Niche for 1 urn with Granite Inscription $4,660.00 
Niche for 2 urns with Granite Inscription $5,995.00 
 

St. Augustine Columbarium Garden, Dundas 
Niche for 1 urn with Bronze Niche Plaque $6,535.00 
Niche for 1 urn with Bronze Cameo Niche Plaque $7,010.00 
Niche for 2 urns with Bronze Niche Plaque $7,595.00 
Niche for 2 urns with Bronze Cameo Niche Plaque $8,070.00 
 

Our Lady of Mercy Columbarium (St. Joseph Cemetery), Brantford 
Niche for 1 urn with Bronze Niche Plaque $6,985.00 
Niche for 1 urn with Bronze Cameo Niche Plaque $7,460.00 
Niche for 2 urns with Bronze Niche Plaque $8,045.00 
Niche for 2 urns with Bronze Cameo Niche Plaque $8,520.00 
 

Our Lady of the Assumption Mausoleum (Holy Cross Cemetery), Paris 
Marble Front Niches for 1 urn From $3,410.00 to $6,135.00 
Glass Front Niches for 1 urn From $2,810.00 to $8,510.00 
Marble Front Niches for 2 urns From $5,145.00 to $9,270.00 
Glass Front Niches for 2 urns From $3,870.00 to $9,570.00 
 

Mysteries of Light Columbarium (Holy Cross Cemetery), Paris 
Niche for 1 urn with Bronze Niche Plaque $6,185.00 
Niche for 1 urn with Bronze Cameo Niche Plaque $6,660.00 
Niche for 2 urns with Bronze Niche Plaque $7,245.00 
Niche for 2 urns with Bronze Cameo Niche Plaque $7,720.00 
 

Our Lady of Knock Columbarium (St. Patrick Cemetery), Galt (Cambridge) 
Niche for 1 urn with Bronze Niche Plaque $6,895.00 
Niche for 1 urn with Bronze Cameo Niche Plaque $7,460.00 
Niche for 2 urns with Bronze Niche Plaque $8,045.00 
Niche for 2 urns with Bronze Cameo Niche Plaque $8,520.00 
 

Our Lady Immaculate Mausoleum (Marymount Cemetery), Guelph 
Marble Front Niches for 1 urn From $2,935.00 to $3,910.00 
Glass Front Niches for 1 urn From $3,385.00 to $8,635.00 
Marble Front Niches for 2 urns From $4,670.00 to $8,095.00 
Glass Front Niches for 2 urns From $4,895.00 to $11,220.00 
 

Our Lady of Peace Columbarium (Marymount Cemetery), Guelph 
Niche for 1 urn $3,110.00 
Niche for 2 urns $4,445.00 
 

Our Lady of the Rosary Columbarium (St. Mary Immaculate & St. Joseph Cemetery), Elora 
Niche for 1 urn $6,335.00 
Niche for 2 urns $7,670.00 
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St. Kateri Tekakwitha Columbarium Garden (Holy Redeemer Cemetery), Georgetown & Our Lady of 
Grace Columbarium (Holy Family Cemetery), Milton 

Niche for 1 urn with Bronze Niche Plaque $7,710.00 
Niche for 1 urn with Bronze Cameo Niche Plaque $8,185.00 
Niche for 2 urns with Bronze Niche Plaque $8,770.00 
Niche for 2 urns with Bronze Cameo Niche Plaque $9,245.00 
 

Niche Benches (all cemeteries) 
Interment rights prices include the interment rights, care and maintenance fund contribution*, two cremations, two entombment 
fees, and granite inscription. HST is not applicable. Prices for included services are outlined above. 

Niche Bench for 2 urns $12,470.00 

Memorialization Services 
A complete list of memorialization services offered is available upon request. Items marked with an asterisk (*) are subject to HST. 

Temporary Marker* $100.00 
Upright Granite Monuments* Call for details 
Flat Granite Markers* Starting at $670.00 
Flat Bronze Markers* Starting at $2,425.00 
Inscription on an existing granite monument or marker* Starting at $390.00 
Additional scroll for existing bronze marker* $735.00 
Construction of Foundations for Monuments (per square inch) $1.30 
Setting Granite Markers – up to 352 square inches $140.00 
Setting Granite Sloped Markers (Marymount Cemetery only) $160.00 
Setting Bronze Markers (with granite base) – up to 364 square inches $140.00 
Setting Bronze Markers (with granite base) – 365 to 679 square inches $210.00 
Setting Bronze Markers (with granite base) – 680 to 864 square inches $270.00 
Setting Bronze Markers (with concrete base) – up to 162 square inches $140.00 
Setting Bronze Markers (with concrete base) – 163 to 240 square inches $190.00 
Setting Bronze Markers (with concrete base) – 241 to 432 square inches $250.00 
Setting Bronze Markers (with concrete base) – 433 to 649 square inches $290.00 
Memorial Benches* $3,500.00 
Memorial Trees* $1,400.00 

Cemetery Locations 
Cemetery Name Address Telephone Site Licence 
Gate of Heaven 580 Old York Rd, Burlington 905-690-7547 CM-2000100 
Holy Cross 620 Governor’s Rd, Paris 519-442-2608 CM-2020002 
Holy Family 2523 Lower Base Line, Milton 905-636-4219 CM-2000117 
Holy Redeemer 12337 17th Side Rd, Georgetown 905-877-8500 CM-2000074 
Holy Sepulchre 600 Spring Gardens Rd, Burlington 905-522-7727 CM-2000083 
Marymount 5400 Hwy 6 N, Guelph 519-836-8814 CM-2000077 
Our Lady of Mount Carmel Freelton Rd, Freelton 905-522-7727 CM-2000088 
Our Lady of the Angels 681 Mud St E, Stoney Creek 905-643-0189 CM-2000114 
Resurrection 254 Garner Rd W, Ancaster 905-304-9138 CM-2000076 
Sacred Heart* Rest Acres Rd, Paris 519-442-2608 CM-2000096 
St. Augustine East St S, Dundas 905-522-7727 CM-2000085 
St. Joseph 12932 Dublin Line, Acton 519-836-8814 CM-2000092 
St. Joseph* 2140 Binbrook Rd, Binbrook 905-522-7727 CM-2000102 
St. Joseph 388 St. Paul Ave, Brantford 519-752-5525 CM-2000107 
St. Joseph* 58 Westmount Rd, Guelph 519-836-8814 CM-2000079 
St. Mary Immaculate & St. Joseph Elora Rd, Elora 519-836-8814 CM-2000093 
St. Patrick Avenue Rd, Galt (Cambridge) 519-442-2608 CM-2000112 
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St. Thomas 228 Dundas St, Waterdown 905-522-7727 CM-2000101 
 

*Cemeteries marked with an asterisk (*) do not have interment rights available for sale. 

Crematorium Locations 
Crematorium Name Address Telephone Site Licence 
Holy Cross 620 Governor’s Rd, Paris 519-442-2214 CR-2020054 
Holy Family  2523 Lower Base Line West, Milton 905-878-0934 CR-0014301 
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